Standard Results

9/29/17

20 .inches

Armband

20004
20001

24 inches

Armband

24001

Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name Time yps
Betty 51.23 3.026
Cuzzi 58.12 2.667
Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name Time yps
Ammo 59.43 2.608

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0
0 0 0 2

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 0

Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
g Score Place
0 95 1
0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
g Score Place

0 90 1



Standard Results

9/29/17

8inches

Armband
8201

16 inches

Armband
16203

16202
16201

20 inches

Armband

20201
20205
20204
20208
20210

Yardage: 149 yds
Call Name Time yps
Twillight 63.57 2.344

Yardage: 152 yds
Call Name Time yps
Selfie 37.88 4.013
Penny 43.78 3.472
Henry 69.91 2.174

Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name Time yps
Talia 42.32 3.663
Levi 48.51 3.195
Gracie 62.00 2.500
Elias 47.33 3.275
Palmer -

SCT 86 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

5 3 2 2
SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

R w T F

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 3

1 0 1 2

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO
E Score
0 100
Qs 2 NQs1
£ Score
0 100
0 100
0 NQ
Qs 2 NQs?2
E Score
0 100
0 100
0 NQ
0 NQ

-- ABS

%Q 100

Place

%Q 67

Place

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/17

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24201 Pikachu 52.38 2.959 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

9/29/17

16 inches

Armband

16403
16402

20 inches

Armband

20403
20404
20406
20407

24 inches

Armband

24401
24402
24403

Yardage: 168 yds
Call Name Time yps
Nala 50.09 3.354
Clark 60.46 2.779
Yardage: 169 yds
Call Name Time yps
Onyx 62.71 2.695
Matt 46.65 3.623
Shiloh 51.10 3.307
Rush 82.34 2.052
Yardage: 169 yds
Call Name Time yps
Anzo 60.55 2.791
Tica 56.58 2.987
Zeke --

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 1

SCT 69sec
Course Faults
R w T F
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
SCT 71sec
Course Faults
R w T F
1 0 0 1
3 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Qs 1

Qs 0

O O O O m

Qs 0

R O O m

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q 50
Score Place
95 1

NQ
NQs 4 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/29/17

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16602 Camille -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20402 Lacey 80.55 2.210 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Aurora 61.08 2.914 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Parker -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Dublin 59.05 3.014 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Elcie 65.99 2.697 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Gil 55.57 3.203 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Abby - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24601 Xara 42.10 4.228 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Dylan 4419 4.028 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf 38.81 4.483 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear 42.60 4.085 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Tango 48.10 3.617 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Queeny 48.18 3.611 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Sadie -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Dolly 49.35 3.526 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Topaz 55.87 3.114 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8805 Reba - - -- - - - ABS
8811 Brio -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8803 Ready - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauIts; E Score Place
12806 Visa 3426 5.079 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Kimber 3599 4.835 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Rhys 36.33 4.789 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Bella 40.73 4.272 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Tater Tot 42.68 4.077 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tutti Fruitti 4450 3910 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 ZiZiZ 46.64 3.731 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Shani 43.90 3.964 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Scout 70.69 2.461 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

12810 Connor -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
12811 Abby 57.82 3.009 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place
16810 Polo 34.03 5172 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Tootsie Pop 3721 4730 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Kora 39.27 4.482 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Michael 43.43 4.052 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Rocket 4584 3839 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Josie 51.38 3.425 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Rio 5256 3.349 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Harley 57.00 3.088 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop 63.09 2.790 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Beckett 58.91 2.988 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily 42.64 4.128 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Kindle 50.11 3.512 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Mac 47.40 3.713 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Darby 48.84 3.604 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Redi 47.93 3.672 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Shilo 53.53 3.288 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Craze 52.32 3.364 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Gilly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16815 Jitter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16818 Randy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62sec Qs 27 NQs 21 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20830 Stein 30.16 5.902 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Eerie 31.35 5.678 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Jagger 31.88 5.583 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Misty 3436 5.180 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Kitt 35.09 5.073 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Sculpin 35.19 5.058 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Rev 3594 4953 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Blade 36.84 4.832 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Pink 3750 4.7471 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Katy Muppet 37.60 4.734 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Egan 38.15 4.666 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Eddie 38.73 4596 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Cody 39.79 4473 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Skye 4058 4386 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Izzy 41.69 4.270 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Kieran 42.17 4221 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Ripley 4220 4.218 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chase 4495 3960 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Reacher 4577 3.889 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Cassi 46.07 3.864 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Brice 46.32 3.843 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 True 46.53 3.825 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/29/17

20810
20827
20850
20801
20867
20802
20806
20807
20815
20818
20819
20823
20826
20829
20832
20844
20846
20848
20852
20853
20854
20857
20864
20865
20869
20872
20811
20817
20847
20851

Kinsey
Panda
Bunny
Gemma
Saban
Tease
MarJus
Rascal
Yadi
Pete
Chloe
Penny
Finn
Emmie
Cookie
Versace
Annie Oakley
Fable
Billy
Meeka
River
Sophie
Bolt
Lacy
Porter
Hana
Boo
Divot
Kelso

Roman

47.71
49.93
50.16
53.35
60.83
70.29
61.95
41.66
45.67
54.81
41.87
43.59
42.44
56.42
46.11
53.91
36.64
43.37
49.58
44.33
54.62
50.86

3.731
3.565
3.549
3.336
2.926
2.532
2.873
4.273
3.898
3.248
4.251
4.084
4.194
3.155
3.860
3.302
4.858
4.104
3.590
4.015
3.259
3.500

3.589

3.320

14
12
11

P B N O O b OO0 O PP, O Fr W PFrPr O Fr OO0 O Fr PBp O o o o o

O O O O O O kP N OO OO OO P Ok Ok, ON O o o o o

O O O O O O OO0 OO0 oo oo O OO0 Ok O o o o o

P B O P OO O Fr O Fr N PF MO O FPFP P O PFP OO O O O o

O B O kP O O O O O O O O O O O O O O oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs 10 %Q 41

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24819 Cephus 3563 499% 30 0 0 0 0 O 100 1
24818 Autie 4257 4181 23 0 0O O 0O O 100 2
24812 Jag 4337 4104 22 0 0O O 0 O 100 3
24821 Joule 4526 3933 20 0 0 0O 0 O 100 4
24816 Gypsy 4593 3875 20 0 0 0O 0 O 100
24801 Sasha 5088 3498 15 0 O 0 0 O 100
24817 Sammy 5181 3436 14 0 O 0 0 O 100
24802 Ty 52.63 3.382 o 0 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Raylene 59.28  3.003 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Jazz 62.37 2.854 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Hallie 42.06 4.232 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Molly 57.47 3.097 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Nena 50.84 3.501 o 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
24811 Nitro 3242  5.490 o 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
24814 Nanuk 46.16 3.856 o 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
24815 Schatzi 4599 3.870 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Rookie 52.97 3.360 o 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

9/29/17

8inches

Armband
8802

12 inches

Armband

12805
12806
12801
12803
12804
12807
12809

16 inches

Armband

16810
16808

Call Name

Queeny

Call Name
Rhys
Visa
Kimber
Bella
Tutti Fruitti
Shani
ZiZiZ

Call Name

Polo

Rocket

MCT 65 sec
Time . C\(/)vurseTFauItsF
52.98 0 0 0 0
MCT 65 sec
Time . C\c/JvurseTFauItsF
39.82 0 0 0 0
40.03 0 0 0 0
41.55 0 0 0 0
42.10 0 0 0 0
49.33 1 1 0 1
42.29 0 0 0 1
65.21 1 3 0 1
MCT 60 sec
Time . C\(I)vurseTFaultsF
37.49 0 0 0 0

46.08 0 0 0 0

Premier - Regular

Qs 1

Q
o
N

O O O O O O o m

Qs 2

NQs 0

Score

100

NQs 3

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Score

100
100

%Q 100

Place

%Q 57

Place
1 25%

25%

A W N

%Q 29

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results

9/29/17

16807
16817
16821
16823
16826
16806
16811
16815
16818

20 inches

Armband

20830
20822
20859
20816
20840
20855
20804
20807
20808
20814
20815
20825
20833

Josie
Mac
Michael
Redi
Kora
Mack
Gilly
Jitter
Randy

Call Name

Stein
Eddie
Katy Muppet
Skye
lzzy
Cody
Kitt
Rascal
Sculpin
Egan
Yadi
Eerie
PInk

Time

33.13
39.37
43.10
44.62
46.22
48.69
45.57
50.37
44.58

48.73
35.15
40.92

0 0
1 2
1 1
1 1
0 0
MCT 565 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1

Course Faults

T

O O O O O O o o o o o o o

R O N O O O O O O O o oo o m

Premier - Regular

Qs 6

O O O B O O O O O O o o o m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 18

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 25

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results

9/29/17

20835
20844
20846
20852
20853
20863
20868
20869
20871
20872
20873
20811
20851

24 inches

Armband

24815
24804
24805
24806
24811
24819

Jagger
Versace
Annie Oakley
Billy
Meeka
Ripley
Misty
Porter
Kieran
Hana
Rev
Boo

Roman

Call Name

Schatzi
Raylene
Jazz
Hallie
Nitro
Cephus

50.57
40.32
41.62
42.32
56.97
49.51
55.31
65.04
56.00

Time

55.75
65.43

46.54
38.85
35.26

0 1
1 2
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 2
0 2
0 2
1 0
1 0
0 0
MCT 60 sec
R w
0 0
2 1
4 0
1 0
0 1
0 0

O O O O O o o o o o o

N O N P O O O O O B -

Course Faults

T

o O O o o o

R O O O +»r O T

Premier - Regular

O O O O O O o o o o

Qs 1

O O O F»r O O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 17

Place

1 25%



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/17

4 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 91sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

4201 Lily -- -- -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20409 Jake -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

9/29/17

8inches

Armband
8602

16 inches

Armband

16605

20 .inches

Armband
20613

Yardage: 174 yds

Call Name Time yps
Wynona 59.77 2.911

Yardage: 178 yds

Call Name Time yps
June 59.13 3.010

Yardage: 178 yds

Call Name Time yps
Prada 60.39 2.948

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 3 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/29/17

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Dazzle -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8819 Brumby 50.38 3.454 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Marley 55.33 3.145 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Bocephus 61.70 2.820 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Major 61.36 2.836 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12814 Shelly 46.89 3.753 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Evan 59.12 2.977 1 4 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Robbie 72.24 2.436 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/29/17

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
16834 Charlee 33.04 5387 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Ink 37.84 4704 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Reba 42.69 4170 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Zayla 44.43 4.006 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Snow 4444 4005 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Kruz 35.21 5.055 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Lily 53.78 3.310 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Cinder 45.01 3.955 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16839 Lola 73.29 2.429 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\?VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20875 Bridget 4476 3977 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Kaylee 5156 3.452 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Oshie 4519 3.939 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/29/17

20877 Bob 64.49 2.760 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
9/29/17

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12817 Robbie -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

16835 Ink -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/17

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20001 Cuzzi
20004 Betty

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24001 Ammo

Novice A - Regular

SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

2 2 3 0 NQ
0o 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/17

8inches Yardage: 123 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8201 Twillight 35.45 3.470

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16202 Penny 26.52 4.713
16201 Henry 30.35 4.119

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20208 Elias 25.77 4928
20201 Talia 50.20 2.530
20203 Dekes 55.22 2.300
20204 Gracie 44,46 2.857
20205 Levi 26.77 4.744
20210 Palmer --

20406 Shiloh --

Novice B - Regular

SCT 53 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place

SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults s Pl
R W E £ core ace

O 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 95 2
SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

W F Score Place

100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
- ABS

P N W N O X
= k O N O
O O O O O m

0
0
1
4
1



JWW Results

9/29/17

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Pikachu 4743 2.678
24402 Tica 31.04 4.091

SCT 45 sec

R
4

1

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 5 0 NQ
2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/17

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16203 Selfie
16403 Nala

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20403 Onyx
20404 Matt
20407 Rush
20612 Gil
20607 Abby

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24401 Anzo

Yardage: 137 yds
Time yps
32.89 4.165

Yardage: 140 yds
Time yps
55.15 2.539
53.81 2.602
33.04 4.237

Yardage: 140 yds
Time yps
37.18 3.765

SCT 42sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W F E

0 1 0 0
2 1 1 1

SCT 40 sec Qs O
Course Faults
R w F E
3 3 0 0
4 3 4 0
3 4 1 1
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
SCT 42sec Qs 0

Course Faults
R W F E

0 0 1 0

NQs 2
Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AIS

NQs 1

Score

NQ

Open - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

9/29/17
12 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
12808 Scout 52.11
12810 Connor
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
16402 Clark 59.26
16602 Camille 31.21
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name Time
20602 Aurora 53.06
20610 Elcie 46.34

Excellent - Regular

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 2

Course Faults S
R W F E core

1 1 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2

Course Faults S
R W F E core

3 0 2 0 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2

Course Faults s
R W F E core

1 1 0 0 NQ
2 0 1 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

9/29/17

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Xara 32.23 5.182
24403 Zeke 48.72 3.428
24602 Dylan 31.04 5.380

SCT 47 sec

O N O 3T

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 0 0 100 1
1 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8806 Sadie 3711 4.258 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Brody-Bear 37.69 4.192 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Topaz 38.79 4.073 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Queeny 40.15 3935 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Dolly 43.93 3.597 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Tango 4753 3.324 1 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Woody-Wolf 35.22 4.486 0O 1 0 o© NQ
8805 Reba - - -- - - - ABS
8811 Brio -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8803 Ready - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Comdvrse Fgults E Score Place
12806 Visa 27.66 5.712 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Kimber 29.77 5.307 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Shani 30.94 5107 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Bella 3246 4.868 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Tater Tot 33.33 4.740 15 0 0 0 0 100
12809 ZiZiZ 39.94 3.956 9 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tutti Fruitti 41.87 3.774 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rhys 30.03 5.261 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Abby 51.83 3.048 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 11 %Q 35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16810 Polo 28.16 5.788 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Craze 30.64 5320 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Michael 33.63 4.847 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Beckett 4152 3.926 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Rocket 41.57 3.921 5 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Shilo 4538 3.592 1 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop 53.57 3.043 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily 43.35 3.760 1 3 1 0 NQ
16804 Rio 46.10 3.536 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Josie 4412 3.694 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Harley 48.81 3.339 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Tootsie Pop 32.87 4.959 1 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Kindle 46.72  3.489 2 3 0 0 NQ
16817 Mac 39.38 4.139 2 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Darby 53.59 3.042 2 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Redi 34.89 4.672 1 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Kora 34.62 4.708 2 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Gilly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16815 Jitter -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16818 Randy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16819 Gin -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs 25 NQs 26 %Q 49

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20830 Stein 25.13 6.645 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20825 Eerie 26.65 6.266 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20853 Meeka 27.07 6.169 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Blade 29.42 5676 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20814 Egan 29.82 5,600 15 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Bolt 30.83 5417 14 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Parker 3193 5230 13 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Cassi 33.24 5024 11 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Katy Muppet 3398 4915 11 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Pete 3423 4.879 10 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Fable 3426 4.874 10 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Eddie 3433 4.865 10 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Yadi 3458 4.829 10 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Ripley 36.31 4.599 8 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Skye 36.44 4.583 8 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Izzy 39.00 4.282 6 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Dublin 39.28 4.252 5 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Kinsey 39.37 4.242 5 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Brice 39.97 4.178 5 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Bunny 40.36  4.138 4 0 0 0 0 100
20862 True 41.72 4.003 3 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Saban 42.44  3.935 2 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

20872 Hana 43.93 3.802 1 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Gemma 4423 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chase 4539 3.679 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tease 57.58 2.900 2 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Kitt 30.73 5.434 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 MarJus -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20807 Rascal 39.45 4.233 1 2 1 0 NQ
20808 Sculpin 32.46 5.145 0 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Reacher 44.46 3.756 2 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Chloe 40.11 4.164 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Penny 42.68 3.913 2 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Finn 31.95 5.227 2 2 3 0 NQ
20827 Panda 52.09 3.206 0 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Emmie 37.70 4.430 0 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Cookie 31.57 5.290 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 P!nk - 0 0 2 1 NQ
20835 Jagger -- 1 2 3 1 NQ
20842 Bailey 41.19 4.054 0 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Versace 32.11 5.201 0 0 2 0 NQ
20846 Annie Oakley 33.04 5.054 0 1 0 0 NQ
20852 Billy 29.43 5.674 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 River - 2 1 0 1 NQ
20855 Cody -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Sophie 56.25 2.969 1 3 0 0 NQ
20865 Lacy 40.36 4.138 4 1 0 0 NQ
20868 Misty 34.75 4.806 2 1 0 0 NQ
20869 Porter 32.85 5.084 1 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Kieran 36.04 4.634 1 0 3 0 NQ
20873 Rev 33.13 5.041 1 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Boo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20817 Divot -- -- -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/17

20847 Kelso - - ABS
20851 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
24811 Nitro 2792 50981 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Jazz 33.89 4928 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Nanuk 34.18 4.886 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24815 Schatzi 3456 4.832 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Autie 3588 4.654 11 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Rookie 37.39 4.466 9 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Gypsy 37.48 4.456 9 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Joule 39.01 4.281 7 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Sammy 40.94 4.079 6 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha 47.47 3.518 2 2 1 0 NQ
24802 Ty 46.84 3.565 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Raylene 43.66 3.825 0 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Hallie 56.08 2.978 1 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Molly 51.24 3.259 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Nena 42.35 3.943 1 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Jag 4758 3.510 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Cephus 25.73 6.490 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/17

8inches

Armband Call Name
8806 Sadie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12806 Visa
12807 Shani
12803 Bella
12804 Tutti Fruitti
12809 ZiZiZ
12801 Kimber
12805 Rhys

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16810 Polo
16823 Redi

Time

Time

33.01
34.46
38.91
40.52
45.53
42.65
34.49

Time

31.43
39.41

MCT 50 sec

Course Faults

MCT 48 sec

Course Faults

O O O o o o o =x
o »r O O O O o
R B O O O O O
O O O O O O o m

MCT 45 sec

Course Faults

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score

100
100

Premier - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 71

Place
1 25%

25%

A W N

%Q 40
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results

9/29/17

16806
16808
16826
16811
16815
16817

20 inches

Armband

20830
20825
20868
20869
20873
20818
20822
20816
20859
20863
20604
20804
20807
20808
20810
20815

Mack
Rocket
Kora
Gilly
Jitter

Mac

Call Name

Stein
Eerie
Misty
Porter
Rev
Pete
Eddie
Skye
Katy Muppet
Ripley
Parker
Kitt
Rascal
Sculpin
Kinsey
Yadi

38.60
46.14
35.47

Time
28.27
29.32
29.97
32.66
34.22
39.22
39.91
40.07
40.24
41.04
44.10
34.54
36.25
43.15
46.19
45.42

MCT 42 sec

Premier - Regular

Qs 10 NQs 13

Course Faults

O B P P P O O O O O O O O o o =x

w

R O O N O P O O O O O O o o o o

F

O O O B O OO O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o m

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 43

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/29/17

20833 PInk 32.81 0 0 1 0 NQ

20840 Izzy 42.90 0 0 0 0 NQ

20844 Versace 38.82 0 1 2 0 NQ

20846 Annie Oakley 43.71 0 3 0 0 NQ

20851 Roman -- 2 3 4 0 NQ

20852 Billy 47.72 1 3 0 0 NQ

20853 Meeka 36.86 0 2 0 0 NQ

20811 Boo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20814 Egan - - ABS

20835 Jagger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R COL\:\;’SG Fgults E Score Place

24805 Jazz 41.03 1 1 0 0 NQ

24811 Nitro 33.37 0 1 0 0 NQ

24819 Cephus 38.67 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

9/29/17

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20409 Jake -- 1 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/17

4 inches Yardage: 134 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4401 Titus 57.21 2.342
4201 Lily -

Open - Preferred

SCT 53 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

9/29/17
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

16605 June 50.53 3.305 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/17

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4801 Dazzle

8inches

Armband Call Name
8821 Bocephus
8818 Mac
8817 Marley
8602 Wynona
8819 Brumby
8822 Major

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12814 Shelly
12817 Robbie
12815 Evan

Yardage: 158 yds

Time

51.85

yps
3.047

Yardage: 158 yds

Time
42.15
46.97
47.93
57.39
54.58

yps

3.749
3.364
3.296
2.753
2.895

Yardage: 163 yds

Time
41.47

41.82
45.58

yps

3.931
3.898
3.576

Pts

Pts

11

Pts

10
10

Master - Preferred

SCT 57 sec Qs 1
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

SCT 54 sec Qs 3
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0

1 0 0 0

0 0 0 1

SCT 52sec Qs 2
Course Faults

R W F E

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0

NQs 0

Score

100

NQs 3

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score
100
100
NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 67

Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/29/17

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
16835 Ink 29.24 5711 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Reba 3528 4.734 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Snow 3740 4465 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Zayla 3757 4445 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Lily 39.75 4.201 10 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Kruz -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
16833 Cinder 4488 3.721 3 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Charlee 3492 4.782 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Lola 71.84 2.325 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 52sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Cowse Fgults E Score Place
20875 Bridget 3250 5.138 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Kaylee 45.17 3.697 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
20613 Prada 49.51 3.373 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/29/17

20876 Oshie 36.94 4521 0 1 2 0 NQ
20877 Bob 61.62 2.710 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

9/29/17

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16835 Ink 34.17 0 0 0 0 100 1



